
Qty 

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

5

1

1

Tray 3-Compartment

CSR Wrap  

Underpad

Vinyl Gloves

Gauze Sponges (8-Ply) - 10 x 10 cm  

Tracheal Gauze Sponge - 10 x 10 cm 

Tracheotomy Ribbon - 75 cm 

Cotton Tipped Applicators - 15 cm 

Plastic Transfer Forceps

Tracheal Brush - Large

Qty 

3

1

1

1

2

4

1
1
3
3
3
1
1

Trays

Container

CSR Wrap  

Towel

Vinyl Gloves

Gauze Sponges - 10 x 10 cm  

Tracheal Gauze Sponge - 10 x 10 cm 

Tracheotomy Ribbon  

Cotton Tipped Applicators - 15 cm 

Pipe Cleaners 

Plastic Transfer Forceps 

Tracheal Brush - Large

Medline Tracheotomy Care Tray Kit

Product number MEDM106221A (case of 20) 

Sterile and latex free

Medline Tracheotomy Care Tray Kit
Product number MEDM106105A

Sterile and latex free

Contents:

Contents:



Qty 

4

1

1

4

1

1

3

3

1

1

Trays 

CSR Wrap   

Underpad

Gauze Sponges (8-Ply) - 10 x 10 cm  

Tracheal Gauze Sponge - 10 x 10 cm 

Tracheotomy Ribbon - 75 cm  

Cotton Tipped Applicators - 15 cm 

Pipe Cleaners – 15 cm 

Plastic Transfer Forceps

Tracheal Brush - Large

Qty 

2

1

2

4

1

2

1

Trays

CSR Wrap   

Vinyl Gloves

Gauze Sponges (8-Ply) - 10 x 10 cm  

Tracheal Gauze Sponge - 10 x 10 cm 

Tracheotomy Ribbons - 46 cm  

Tracheal Brush - Large

Medline Tracheotomy Care Tray Kit 
Product number MEDM106211A (case of 24)  

Sterile and latex free

Medline Tracheotomy Care Tray Kit 
Product number MEDM106108A (case of 20) 

Sterile and latex free

Contents:

Contents:




